
729

2,585

10,777

14,091

COUNTY ADULT DW YOUTH TOTAL

OAHU 114 52 107 273

HAWAII 157 63 76 296

MAUI 37 38 48 123

KAUAI 13 24 0 37

STATE 321 177 231 729

TOTAL

1,428

318

585

254

2,585

TOTAL

7,471

1,331

1,453

522

10,777

KAUAI

STATE

MAUI

KAUAI

STATE

DATE: JULY 1, 2020 - NOVEMBER 30, 2020

COUNTY

OAHU

HAWAII

MAUI

Participant Counts Reported from HireNet 
For the Period July 1, 2020 to November 30, 2020

WAGNER-PEYSER TOTALS

COUNTY

SELF-SERVICE TOTALS

WIOA TITLE I - PARTICIPANT TOTALS

DATE: JULY 1, 2020 - NOVEMBER 30, 2020

HAWAII

DATE: JULY 1, 2020 - NOVEMBER 30, 2020

OAHU

TOTAL

PARTICIPANT TOTALS

DATE: JULY 1, 2020 - NOVEMBER 30, 2020

SELF-SERVICE

TITLE I - ADULT/DW/YOUTH

TITLE III - WAGNER-PEYSER


