Participant Counts Reported from HireNet For the Period July 1, 2020 to November 30, 2020

PARTICIPANT TOTALS			
DATE: JULY 1, 2020 - NOVEMBER 30, 2020			
TITLE I - ADULT/DW/YOUTH	729		
TITLE III - WAGNER-PEYSER	2,585		
SELF-SERVICE	10,777		
TOTAL	14,091		

WIOA TITLE I - PARTICIPANT TOTALS					
DATE: JULY 1, 2020 - NOVEMBER 30, 2020					
COUNTY	ADULT	DW	YOUTH	TOTAL	
OAHU	114	52	107	273	
HAWAII	157	63	76	296	
MAUI	37	38	48	123	
KAUAI	13	24	0	37	
STATE	321	177	231	729	

WAGNER-PEYSER TOTALS		
DATE: JULY 1, 2020 - NOVEMBER 30, 2020		
COUNTY	TOTAL	
OAHU	1,428	
HAWAII	318	
MAUI	585	
KAUAI	254	
STATE	2,585	

SELF-SERVICE TOTALS		
DATE: JULY 1, 2020 - NOVEMBER 30, 2020		
COUNTY	TOTAL	
OAHU	7,471	
HAWAII	1,331	
MAUI	1,453	
KAUAI	522	
STATE	10,777	